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 605  601  15,022  15,365  0  0  0  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 29

 25

 28

 28

 38

 53

 53

 55

 43

 78

 76

 99

 29

 25

 28

 30

 38

 53

 53

 55

 43

 77

 71

 99

 807

 714

 814

 664

 845

 1,162

 1,219

 1,170

 966

 1,805

 2,356

 2,500

 639

 657

 622

 608

 841

 1,132

 1,254

 1,313

 1,011

 1,851

 2,223

 3,214

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

RANONG  AIRPORT

Monthly  Traffic  for  the  Year  From Date  :  01/01/2013  To Date  :  31/12/2013
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