RANONG AIRPORT

Form: Monthly Traffic for the Year From Date: 01/01/2013 To Date: 31/12/2013 TSR

Month	Movements		Passengers			Freight (Kgs.)			Mail (Kgs.)	
	Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Transit	Loaded	Unloaded	Transfer	Loaded	Unloaded
JANUARY	29	29	807	639	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEBRUARY	25	25	714	657	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARCH	28	28	814	622	0	0	0	0	0	0
APRIL	28	30	664	608	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAY	38	38	845	841	0	0	0	0	0	0
JUNE	53	53	1,162	1,132	0	0	0	0	0	0
JULY	53	53	1,219	1,254	0	0	0	0	0	0
AUGUST	55	55	1,170	1,313	0	0	0	0	0	0
SEPTEMBER	43	43	966	1,011	0	0	0	0	0	0
OCTOBER	78	77	1,805	1,851	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOVEMBER	76	71	2,356	2,223	0	0	0	0	0	0
DECEMBER	99	99	2,500	3,214	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	605	601	15,022	15,365	0	0	0	0	0	0

Remark: Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Flight.

Menu Seq: 51

Page:1